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146 JOHNSON STREET

• Zoned: LB Limited – Allows Daycare, Medical Office, Office, Mixed Use, Retail – Drive 
Thru Allowed with Special Use Permit.

• Incredible Residential Growth: Over 11,000 new Residential Units either recently 
completed or in the Pipeline.

• Incredible Market Job Growth: 
- Fujifilm Diosynth Biotechnologies, $2Bn Facility, 725 Jobs; Avg Salary: $99,800
- New $170M UNC Hospital – 400 Jobs
- Seqirus Expanding Facility: $140M, adding 120 Jobs – 700 Currently
- Crescent Developing 120 Acre Life Sciences Mixed Use Campus. 

• Great Opportunity for Infill Site, with Zoning in place—close proximity to 
Downtown Holly Springs, Schools, and Retail Amenities. 

DEMOGRAPHICS

1-Mile 3-Mile 5-Mile

Population 10,430 48,197 96,333

Households 3,722 17,246 35,253

Avg HH Income $109,668 $124,931 $120,831

Employees 2,428 8,855 22,617

HIGHLIGHTS

Holly Springs, North Carolina 27540

Sam Costello             Sam@BellCommercial.net              240.994.6523

Steve Ellis             Steve@BellCommercial.net              336.209.5262

HOLLY SPRINGS ROAD – 17K VPD

2.09 Acres Available - $575,000 

Holly Springs
Elementary School

808 Students

New Subdivision –
344 New Single 

Family & Townhomes
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HIGH LEVEL AERIAL
146 Johnson Street   |   Holly Springs, NC 
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Holly Springs
Towne Center

Shoppes at 
Holly Springs
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LOW LEVEL AERIAL

HOLLY SPRINGS ROAD AADT: 17,000 VPD 
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Holly Springs
Elementary School

808 Students

Holly Springs
Community 

Library

Holly Springs
Police 

Department
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LEGEND

1,700 SF/MF/TH

2,248 SF

174 SF

527 MF

871 SF/TH

317 MF

21 SF

46 SF

24 SF

344 SF/TH

211 SF

114 SF

33 TH

8 TH

123 SF/TH

28 TH

124 AH

501 MF

292 

TH/MF

256 SF/TH

41 TH

392 SF/ 210 MF

21 SF

100 SF

937 SF

139 SF
129 SF

399 SF

174 MF

503 TH/MF

384 MF

Adam’s Farms 

Mixed Use 

Development

64 Acres Life 

Sciences/Flex Campus 

– 23 Acres Residential

Fujifilm Diosynth
Biotechnologies: 
725-job facility; 
100K Avg Salary

Lowe’s Under Construction. 
Wegmans to Open Late ‘23/Early ‘24

242K SF 
UNC Health 

Hospital

Residential:

Commercial:

Mixed Use:

MF: Multifamily

SF: Single Family

TH: Townhomes

300 MF
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Holly Springs Development Map: 
11,088 Recently added or In-Progress Residential Units
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Survey
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Reference Site Plan
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samue
Text Box
*Plans for School Above Fully Approved by Town of Holly Springs and shown for reference. Transfer of Fully Approved Plans from ownership may be negotiated separately. 
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ZONING MAP
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DEMOGRAPHIC RADIUS MAP

1-mile

3-mile

5-mile
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1, 3 & 5-MILE DEMOGRAPHICS

146 Johnson Street
Holly Springs, NC 1 mi 3 mi 5 mi

146 Johnson Street
Holly Springs, NC 1 mi 3 mi 5 mi
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Sam Costello             Sam@BellCommercial.net              240.994.6523

EM
P

LO
YE

ES

Steve Ellis             Steve@BellCommercial.net              336.209.5262


